Year 2 Summer Term Spellings.
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	Spelling test Friday 22nd April

Common exception words
	Spelling test Friday 29th April

Common exception

Words
	Spelling test Friday 6th May
The stressed/er/

spelt with ‘or’ after

w and the sound /

or/ spelt ‘ar’ after w
	Spelling test Friday 13th
May
The sound /zh/

spelt ‘s’
	Spelling test Friday 20th May
The suffixes

–ment, -ness

and -ful
	Spelling test Friday 27th May
The suffixes –less

and –ly

	fast*

last*

father*

class*

grass*

plant*

path*

people*
	even*

break*

great*

prove*

improve*

sure*

sugar*

eye*
	word

work

worm

world

worth

worst

warm

towards


	television

treasure

vision

pleasure

measure

occasion

usually

leisure  
	enjoyment

sadness

careful

playful

argument

merriment

happiness

plentiful
	hopeless

penniless

happily

lovely

joyless

quickly

careless

fearless


	Spelling test Friday 10th June
Contractions
	Spelling test Friday 17th June
Words ending

in -tion
	Spelling test Friday 24th June

The possessive

apostrophe

	Spelling test Friday 1st
July

Common Exception

Words
	Spelling test Friday 8th July

Homophones and

near homophones
	Spelling test Friday 15th July

Homophones and

near homophones

	can’t

didn’t

hasn’t

could*n’t

it’s

would*n’t

should*n’t

wasn’t


	station

fiction

motion

national

section

addition

subtraction

potion
	Megan’s

Ravi’s

the girl’s

the *child’s

the man’s

the woman’s

the school’s

Gus’
	  any*

many*

clothes*

water*

pretty*

Christmas*

beautiful*

busy*


	there

their

they’re

here

hear

to

too

two
	be

bee

quite

quiet

bare

bear

one

won


